
02/21/17 Rev. 02.01.2021                         Page 1 of 1 

 
EXHIBIT B 

AUTHORIZATION OF CHANGE IN SERVICE 
 

 
CONTRACT NUMBER / 
CONTRACT NAME:   

219-294  PEST CONTROL 

CITY REPRESENTATIVE/ 
DEPARTMENT: 

 SANDY MCKENZIE, Facilities, Public Works Department 

CONTRACTOR:   PEST MANAGEMENT 
CONTRACT EFFECTIVE DATE:   December 23, 2019 COUNCIL RES. NO: N/A 

THIS AUTHORIZATION DATE: December 7, 2021 AUTHORIZATION NO.:   8 

  
DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE ADDED TO OR DELETED FROM SCOPE OF SERVICES: 

 
Renewing contract 219-294 for one (1) option year; having an effective date of December 23, 2021-December 22, 2022; 
having the next annual term in an amount not to exceed $25,000.00 and being the final term of the contract. 
 

 
Original Contract Amount: $9,958.41   
Previous Increases/Decreases in Contact Amount: $28,706.69   
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $38,665.10  
This Increase/Decrease in Contract Amount: $25,000.00  
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $63,665.10  

 
CONTRACTOR:  Pest Management 
 
       
Signature Date 
 
   
Print Full Name / Title (if not in individual capacity)  
 

CITY: 
 
    
Signature Date 
 
Bert Lumbreras, City Manager  
Print Name / Title 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

City Department Use Only Below This Line (PM, POC, etc.). 
Account Number(s): Amount Date 
#10003180 52305 $ 25,000.00  
# $   
# $   

 


	Exhibit B
	Authorization of Change in Service
	DESCRIPTION OF WORK TO BE ADDED TO OR DELETED FROM SCOPE OF SERVICES:
	Renewing contract 219-294 for one (1) option year; having an effective date of December 23, 2021-December 22, 2022; having the next annual term in an amount not to exceed $25,000.00 and being the final term of the contract.

